Faaborg 3-dages 2018 16-08-2018, Svanninge Ngrremark, Faaborg

Bane 1

Startet : 24 Udgaet: 2 Disk.: 0
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Mikkel Sgrensen

Anders Winther Mortensen
Peter hedemann

Per Storm Hansen

Jes Barkler

Lars-Peter Ellekilde
Jonathan Broch Jacobsen
Jakob Dreisig

René Wilhardt

Thomas Esmark

Daniel Hgjager Purup-Nielsen
tommy iversen

Thomas Sgrensen

Gitte R. Christoffersen
Henning Hedemann

Brian Fyhn Olesen

Lone Fyhn Olesen

Hans Chr. Strib

Barge Pedersen

Carsten Djursaa

Uffe Maller

Andreas Mikkelsen

Allan Grundsege

Daniel Pedersen

Lone Jensen

Faaborg OK

OK Melfar
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Gorm
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK

29:19
34:45
35:57
37:28
38:54
38:58
39:40
40:57
44:42
46:10
46:30
46:45
4711
48:23
49:00
49:18
49:55
51:31
52:23
53:16
56:50
1:11:38
Udg.
Udg.
Ikke starte

20:29:07

+05:26
+06:38
+08:09
+09:35
+09:39
+10:21
+11:38
+15:23
+16:51
+17:11
+17:26
+17:52
+19:04
+19:41
+19:59
+20:36
+22:12
+23:04
+23:57
+27:31
+42:19
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Faaborg 3-dages 2018 16-08-2018, Svanninge Ngrremark, Faaborg

Startet : 19 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Bane 2

Martin Thuesen

Peter M. Sigvardt

Uffe Sudergaard

Niels Mogensen
Sebastian Burattini
Hans Erik Larsen
Amanda Hedemann
Bent Aakjeer

Erik Ljungdahl

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Finn Henriksen

Rikke Brandt Jespersen
Lars Haastrup

Mette Marie Lungholt
Freja Djursaa

Anja Hedemann

Bent Mikkelsen

Erik Fynboe

Jagrgen Bruntse

Kim Hein Lindahl

Faaborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
FPI
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar

23:48
27:49
28:01
28:37
29:46
30:26
31:42
32:31
33:46
35:49
36:11
37:05
38:01
38:26
41:22
43:15
43:28
46:05
48:59
Ikke starte

20:29:07

+04:01
+04:13
+04:49
+05:58
+06:38
+07:54
+08:43
+09:58
+12:01
+12:23
+13:17
+14:13
+14:38
+17:34
+19:27
+19:40
+22:17
+25:11
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Faaborg 3-dages 2018 16-08-2018, Svanninge Ngrremark, Faaborg

Startet : 30 Udgaet : 1
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Bane 3

Camilla Spile

Erik Damgaard

Bent Sgrensen

tom andersen

Claes Larsen

Jorgen Olesen

Leif Kristensen

H. V. Jensen

Bjorn R. Christoffersen
Mogens Bagh

Randi Splittorff

Lotte Hjort

Maja lorenz

Herluf Jensen

Hans Larsen

Lene Banke

Ole Axelsen

Ole Balslev

Anita Lunding

Knud Erik Thomsen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Hans Jgrgen Ellekilde
Leila Damkjeer Pedersen
Karen Lise Bggh

Kaj Ole Jensby

Helle Christensen
Ove Splittorff

Jens Ibsen

Jagrgen Voigt Arnsted
Holger Mikkelsen
Bjarne Andersen
Hanne Vest

Faaborg OK

Disk.: 0

Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK

19:07
19:49
21:34
22:46
23:09
23:14
25:14
25:18
25:25
25:34
26:32
27:33
28:44
28:46
28:49
30:21
30:23
30:38
30:52
31:14
31:15
31:19
31:30
32:03
34:29
39:26
45:44
45:48
46:48
Udg.
Ikke starte
Ikke starte

20:29:07

+42
+02:27
+03:39
+04:02
+04:07
+06:07
+06:11
+06:18
+06:27
+07:25
+08:26
+09:37
+09:39
+09:42
+11:14
+11:16
+11:31
+11:45
+12:07
+12:08
+12:12
+12:23
+12:56
+15:22
+20:19
+26:37
+26:41
+27:41
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Faaborg 3-dages 2018 16-08-2018, Svanninge Ngrremark, Faaborg

Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Bane 4

Henrik Husted Hagelso
Charlotte Rennuit
Mathias Andersen
Frede Callesen
Phillip Fyhn Olesen
Frederik

Uffe Nielsen
Helga Christensen
Anna Callesen
Nina Kongstad
Jeppe Christensen
Katalin Bolko Kongstad

Bane 5

Aske hedemann
Loise Hansen
Mia Hansen
Lone og Emma andersen
Jeanette Dreisig
Lone Borg

Bane 6

Startet : 4 Udgaet : 1

1. Anders Sigvardt
2. Sofie Callesen
3. Anton Spile

Ida Marie Sigvardt

Faaborg OK

HPRD

Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

23:43
24:18
32:26
33:10
35:40
39:22
40:07
42:40
46:51
58:07
Ikke starte
Ikke starte

20:48
29:11
29:13
39:51
41:21
1:09:18

13:12
16:00
17:08

Udg.

20:29:07

+35
+08:43
+09:27
+11:57
+15:39
+16:24
+18:57
+23:08
+34:24

+08:23
+08:25
+19:03
+20:33
+48:30

+02:48
+03:56
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